VCI SERIES
INCANDESCENT
VAPOR-TIGHT
LISTINGS:
• UL/CUL listed (UL 1598)
• Suitable for wet locations
APPLICATIONS:
• Non-hazardous areas where

• Lamps are included
VCI VAPOR-TIGHT SERIES INCANDESCENT
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES
SERIES
VCI
WATTAGE
SMALL HOUSING
150I = 150W INCANDESCENT
LARGE HOUSING
300I = 300W INCANDESCENT
MOUNTING
C = CEILING
W = WALL
P = PENDANT
WATTAGE
DIMENSIONS (LARGE HOUSING)
VCI 150I
OPTIONS
SH = STRAIGHT REFLECTOR
AR = ANGLED REFLECTOR
TG = TEMPERED GLASS
FG = FROSTED GLASS (NON-TEMPERED)
RG = RED GLASS (NON-TEMPERED)
BG = BLUE GLASS (NON-TEMPERED)
AG = AMBER GLASS (NON-TEMPERED)
GG = GREEN GLASS (NON-TEMPERED)
Note: Colored lenses are available in tempered glass.
Add a “T” to the end of the designation above.
OPTIONS
-----
INDATECH LIGHTING
5910 WEST BY NORTHWEST #100
HOUSTON, TX 77040
713-937-3600 Phone
866-563-2832 Phone
713-937-3604 Fax
SMALL HOUSING 150I = 150W INCANDESCENT
LARGE HOUSING 300I = 300W INCANDESCENT
CEILING
WALL PENDANT
CEILING WALL PENDANT
C
MOUNTING